ATLANTA

UNBOUND
ACADEMY

Atlanta Unbound Academy

Atlanta Unbound Academy Monthly Board Meeting

AUA Board Meeting

Published on August 18, 2024 at 1:09 PM EDT
Amended on August 18, 2024 at 1:38 PM EDT

Date and Time
Sunday August 18, 2024 at 2:00 PM EDT

Location
Join a Meeting : (US) +1 475-441-8789 PIN: 751 237 985#

Agenda
Purpose Presenter
l. Opening Items
A. Call the Meeting to Order
B. Record Attendance
C. Approve Minutes Approve Audrey Williamson
Minutes
Il Finance
A. FINANCE Update FYI Jonathan Green

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Time

2:00 PM

2:10 PM

20m

lof2



Iv.

VL.

VIL.

Purpose
» Budget Overview
School Update
A. School Updates
e Enrollment
* First weeks of School
« Staffing
» Board Member Support
Govenance
A. Governance Updates Discuss
e Board Member Introduction
e Charter Review & Renewal
» Website Review
e Board member dues
B. Facilities Discuss
* Facilities Update
Executive Session
Public Comment
Closing Items
A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Presenter Time

2:30 PM

5m

2:35 PM

40 m

10 m

3:25 PM

20of 2



