

Atlanta Unbound Academy

Atlanta Unbound Academy Monthly Board Meeting

AUA Board Meeting

Published on August 18, 2024 at 1:09 PM EDT Amended on August 18, 2024 at 1:38 PM EDT

Date and Time

Sunday August 18, 2024 at 2:00 PM EDT

Location

Join a Meeting : (US) +1 475-441-8789 PIN: 751 237 985#

Agenda

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
I.	Opening Items			2:00 PM
	A. Call the Meeting to Order			2 m
	B. Record Attendance			3 m
	C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes	Audrey Williamson	5 m
Ш.	Finance			2:10 PM
	A. FINANCE Update	FYI	Jonathan Green	20 m

		Purpose	Presenter	Time
	Budget Overview			
111.	School Update			2:30 PM
	A. School Updates			5 m
	 Enrollment First weeks of School Staffing Board Member Support 			
IV.	Govenance			2:35 PM
	A. Governance Updates	Discuss		40 m
	 Board Member Introduction Charter Review & Renewal Website Review Board member dues 			
	B. Facilities	Discuss		10 m
	• Facilities Update			
V.	Executive Session			
VI.	Public Comment			
VII.	Closing Items			3:25 PM
	A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote		5 m